Position

First
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Term 1 2022 School Programme Team Results

School Team

Youth Name

Intermediate Limited Recurve Teams

ACG Tauranga

Bjorn Pearse-Danker
Emily Horak
Alex Branch
Isla Cappely

Team total:

Secondary Schools Barebow Teams

Mt Albert Grammar

Phoebe Newcombe
Siena Pound
Cormac Fell

Oscar Holmes

Team total:

Secondary Schools Limited Recurve Teams

ACG Tauranga

Hillcrest High School A

Hillcrest High School B

Secondary Schools

St Peters College A

Mt Albert Grammar

St Peters College B

Emily Vernon
Zia Muller
Olivia Shields
Grace Cappely

Team total:

Jorja Taster
Nico Nell
Freddy Wu
Zaynab Cajee

Team total:

Laurinda Lan
Max Ward
Dillan Prinslow
Miya Duligall

Team total:

Competition Recurve Teams
Jessley Yee

Maximillian Maggs

Ethan Wong

Filipe Jr Kailahi

Team total:

Nick Lees
Samuel Holmes
Sylvie Morrison
Lily Brislen

Team total:

Nukumai Whittington
Albert Wang

Dylan Lee

Noah Keighron

Team total:

Score

241
233
202
121
797

285
274
267
255
1081

308
296
279
229
1112

278
274
251
231
1034

229
216
214
203
862

350
338
320
320
1328

320
317
314
308
1259

317
307
277
274
1175



