Term 1 2022 School Programme Team Results

Position	School Team	Youth Name		Score
Intermediate Limited Recurve Teams				
		Bjorn Pearse-Danker		241
First	ACG Tauranga	Emily Horak		233
1 1131	ACG radianga	Alex Branch		202
		Isla Cappely		121
	_		Team total:	797
Secondary Schools Barebow Teams				
		Phoebe Newcombe		285
First	Mt Albert Grammar	Siena Pound		274
1 1100	Wit Albert Grammar	Cormac Fell		267
		Oscar Holmes		255
	_		Team total:	1081
Secondary Schools Limited Recurve Teams				
	•	Emily Vernon		308
		Zia Muller		296
First	ACG Tauranga	Olivia Shields		279
		Grace Cappely		229
	_	Grace cappery	Team total:	1112
			ream total.	1112
		Jorja Taster		278
Second	Hillcrest High School A	Nico Nell		274
		Freddy Wu		251
		Zaynab Cajee		231
			Team total:	1034
		Laurinda Lan		229
-		Max Ward		216
Third	Hillcrest High School B	Dillan Prinslow		214
		Miya Duligall		203
		, 0	Team total:	862
Secondary Schools Competition Recurve Teams				
		Jessley Yee	Camb	350
		Maximillian Maggs		338
First	St Peters College A	Ethan Wong		320
		Filipe Jr Kailahi		320
	•	Tilipe Ji Kallalli	Team total:	1328
			ream total.	1320
		Nick Lees		320
Second	Mt Albert Grammar	Samuel Holmes		317
		Sylvie Morrison		314
		Lily Brislen		308
			Team total:	1259
		Nukumai Whittington		317
Th::	Ot Dators Oslissis D	Albert Wang		307
Third	St Peters College B	Dylan Lee		277
		, Noah Keighron		274
	_	-	Team total:	1175